INCLINAT IGN REPORT
JPERATOV  SAMEDAN OIL CORPORATION _ADDFESS 500 N, MARIENFELD SUITE 320
LEASE NAME PARKS "A" NELL NO.__#1Z2 FIELD —
LOCAT ION SECTION 14, T-22S, R-37E
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH DNCLINATION DEGREES ACEMENT ACCUMULATED
5060 o ee---
973 3/4 6.1963 6.1963
1096 3 1.017 7.2142
1569 374 6.27% 13.4891
206G 2 3/4 23.5680 37.0571
2180 2 4.1880 41.2451
2371 L 3/4 5.8255 47.0706
2555 l 3.2200 50.2906
3013 L§ 11.9996 62.2902
3428 ! 8.4875 70.7777
3990 l 8.6100 79.3877
4732 | 12.9850 92.3727
4967 L 2.0445 . 4172
5418 ] 7.8925 102.3097
5869 3/4 5.9081 108.2178
6077 3/4 2.6855 110.9033
6536 3/4 6.0522 116.9555
6829 I 3/4 8.9355 125.8920
7328 L3 13.0738 138.9658
7 501 g 3.7496 142.7154

I hereby certify that the above data as set

of my knowledge and belief.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me,

the undersigned authority, appeared

forth i{s true and correct to the

best

CACTUS DRILLING COMPANY

b Sl

ITLE  OFFICE MANP\GER

DEBRA KELLY

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making

deposition, under oath states that he {s acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

Wb frabl

AFFIANT'S S IGNATURE J

GARLNR. TAYLOR

NOTARY PUBLIC-NEW MEXICO
NOTARY BOND FILED WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
MY TOMMISSION EXFIRES FECRIJARY &, 1928

esence on this the
%

6th

day of

JUNE

, 19,84

Votary Public in and for the County

>

Te s
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